
LOT 1 E OF ACL RY
IN OR 2022/1462
EX R/W IN OR 723/712

COOK FAMILY CLEGG RANCH LLC
PO BOX 87
CALLAHAN, FL 32011-0087

02-2N-24-0000-0002-0000

5300 CROPLAND CLASS 3
08

8001.00

DYAL RD, CALLAHAN
06/15/2023 MLU

06/15/2023 MLU 5.95 2,618 113,050 2,618 0

STANDARD
6

0
0

113,050
2,618

0
2,618

0
2,618

113,050
0

0

2022/1462 12/03/2015 SW U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

1995 COOK LIMITED PAR

COOK FAMILY CLEGG R

0781/1478 1/09/1997 QC U V 19 740,714

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK WILLIAM K & BETT

COOK LIMITED PARTNE

2023
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0

1 006000 A PAST1/HAY 0 OR 0.00 0.00 5.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 440.00 440.00 2,618

2 009910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 5.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 113,050


